2015 Summit Point Babe Ruth League
Minor League Schedule

Monday 4/13/2015  Turner Field

6:00pm Minor-Orioles at Minor-WV Mount
Tuesday  4/14/2015  Turner Field

6:00pm Minor-Nationals at Minor-A's
Wednesday 4/15/2015  Turner Field

6:00pm Minor-Blue Jays at Minor-Pirates
Thursday  4/16/2015  Turner Field

6:00pm Minor-A's at Minor-Orioles
Saturday  4/18/2015  Turner Field

9:00am Minor-Pirates at Minor-Nationals

11:00am Minor-WV Mount at Minor-Blue Jays
Monday 4/20/2015  Turner Field

6:00pm Minor-Blue Jays at Minor-Orioles
Tuesday  4/21/2015  Turner Field

6:00pm Minor-Nationals at Minor-WV Mount
Wednesday 4/22/2015  Turner Field

6:00pm  Minor-Pirates at Minor-A's
Thursday  4/23/2015  Turner Field

6:00pm Minor-A's at Minor-Blue Jays
Friday 4/24/2015  Turner Field

5:45pm  Minor-WV Mount at Minor-Pirates

7:15pm  Minor-Orioles at Minor-Nationals

Monday 4/27/2015  Turner Field
6:00pm Minor-Nationals at Minor-Blue Jays
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Tuesday  4/28/2015  Turner Field

6:00pm  Minor-WV Mount at Minor-A's
Wednesday 4/29/2015  Turner Field

6:00pm Minor-Pirates at Minor-Orioles
Thursday  4/30/2015  Turner Field

6:00pm Minor-WV Mount at Minor-Orioles
Friday 5/1/2015  Turner Field

5:45pm  Minor-A's at Minor-Nationals

7:15pm  Minor-Pirates at Minor-Blue Jays

Monday 5/4/2015  Turner Field
6:00pm  Minor-Orioles at Minor-A's

Tuesday  5/5/2015  Turner Field
6:00pm Minor-Nationals at Minor-Pirates

Wednesday 5/6/2015  Turner Field

6:00pm Minor-Blue Jays at Minor-WV Mount
Thursday 5/7/2015  Turner Field

6:00pm Minor-WV Mount at Minor-Nationals
Friday 5/8/2015  Turner Field

5:45pm  Minor-Orioles at Minor-Blue Jays

7:15pm  Minor-A's at Minor-Pirates

Monday 5/11/2015  Turner Field
6:00pm Minor-Blue Jays at Minor-A's

Tuesday  5/12/2015  Turner Field
6:00pm Minor-Pirates at Minor-WV Mount

Wednesday 5/13/2015  Turner Field
6:00pm Minor-Nationals at Minor-Orioles

Thursday  5/14/2015  Turner Field
6:00pm Minor-Orioles at Minor-Pirates
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Friday 5/15/2015  Turner Field

5:45pm  Minor-A's at Minor-WV Mount

7:15pm  Minor-Blue Jays at Minor-Nationals
Monday 5/18/2015  Turner Field

6:00pm Minor-Blue Jays at Minor-Pirates
Tuesday  5/19/2015  Turner Field

6:00pm Minor-Nationals at Minor-A's
Wednesday 5/20/2015  Turner Field

6:00pm Minor-Orioles at Minor-WV Mount
Thursday  5/21/2015  Turner Field

6:00pm Minor-WV Mount at Minor-Blue Jays
Friday 5/22/2015  Turner Field

5:45pm Minor-A's at Minor-Orioles

7:15pm  Minor-Pirates at Minor-Nationals

Monday 5/25/2015  Turner Field
6:00pm Minor-Blue Jays at Minor-Orioles

Tuesday  5/26/2015  Turner Field
6:00pm Minor-Pirates at Minor-A's

Wednesday 5/27/2015  Turner Field
6:00pm Minor-Nationals at Minor-WV Mount

Thursday  5/28/2015  Turner Field
6:00pm Minor-A's at Minor-Blue Jays

Tuesday  6/2/2015  Turner Field
6:00pm Minor-Orioles at Minor-Nationals

Wednesday 6/3/2015  Turner Field
6:00pm Minor-WV Mount at Minor-Pirates
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Thursday  6/4/2015  Turner Field

6:00pm Minor-Pirates at Minor-Orioles
Friday 6/5/2015  Turner Field

5:45pm Minor-Nationals at Minor-Blue Jays

7:15pm  Minor-WV Mount at Minor-A's

Monday 6/8/2015 to Friday 6/12/2015 will be the end of season Minor League
Tournament. Seeding and games will be determined by the regular win/loss results.
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